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For first-class learning!
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PB & J Sandwich (IW)
Yogurt Parfait

Assorted Grain Options
Assorted Fresh Fruit
Fruit Juice

Milk, Flavored, Fat-Free
Milk, White, Low-Fat
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Monday, January 8
Pancake Stick

Tuesday, January 9

Chicken Biscuit
Jelly, Assorted

Syrup, Single Serve
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We hope you enjoyed youz bzeak!

Sausage Links

Friday, January §

Breakfast Bagel

Thursday, January 11

Sausage Biscuit
Jelly, Assorted

Wed., January 10
French Toast Sticks
Bacon
Syrup, Single Serve

Friday, January 12

Chicken and Waffles
Syrup, Single Serve

Monday, January 15 Tuesday, January 16

Wed., January 17 Thursday, January 18

Friday, January 19

QWA Oy, Mini Pancakes or Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Sausage Links Scrambled Eggs
( / Mini Waffles J HBlzcult q Scrambled Eggs Bacon
WRTI Ce Sausage Links elly, Assorte Hashbrowns Cheese Toast
=DAY= Syrup, Single Serve Jelly, Assorted
Friday, January 26
Cheese Grits Breakfast Pizza Pancakes Cinnamon Rolls w/ Breakfast Bagel
Sorambled b Sausage Patt Icing
Sausage Links g y .
Bacon Syrup, Single Serve Sausage Links
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Syrup, Single Serve Jelly, Assorted Bacon S -
Syrup, Single Serve %K - & 4?
CHOICE OF MILK AVAILA-

BLE WITH ALL BREAK-



